
 
2021 Table Tennis Results 

Held October 9, Potomac Recreation Center

 
Singles 
Women 
50-54 
Gold—Qunxiang Zhang (Columbia) 
 
55-59 
Gold—Emily Wade (Owings Mills) 
Silver— Julie Beaver (Rockville) 
 
65-69 
Gold—Pauline Jensen (Columbia) 
 
70-74 
Gold—Guozhen Su (Ellicott City) 
Silver—Margery McCarthy Hall (Rockville) 
Bronze—Myong Yoon (Woodstock) 
 
80-84 
Gold—Marilyn Johnson (Rockville) 
 
85-89 
Gold—Yvonne Kronlage (Sykesville) 
Silver—Youngja Lee (Annapolis) 
 
Men 
50-54 
Gold—Reginald Sotero (Silver Spring)  
 
55-59 
Gold—Paul Gao (Columbia)  
Silver—Frederick Nicolas (VA) 
Bronze—Rodney Johnson (Parkv)  
 
60-64 
Gold—Brian Riley (Mechanicsville) 
Silver—Thomas Sampson (Gaithersburg) 
Bronze—Steve Hochman (Westminster) 
4.) Daryl Hill (Parkville) 
5.) Julian Waters (Gaithersburg) 
6.) Kenneth Grier (Rockville) 
 
65-69 
Gold—Ming Liu (Germantown) 
Silver—Xiao Jian Sun (Lutherville) 
Bronze—Cheng-Dong Chang (Potomac) 
4.) Mark Davis (Sykesville) 



5.) William Szymczak (North Potomac) 
 
70-74 
Gold—Stephen Thoren (Clarksburg) 
Silver—Somchai Paarporn (North Potomac) 
Bronze—Samuel Huang (Rockville) 
4.) Mark Radom (Owings Mills) 
5.) Donald Myers (Rockville) 
 
75-79 
Gold—Shaw Zee (Reston, VA) 
Silver—Eyi Yoon (Woodstock) 
 
80-84 
Gold—Raymond Glass (Rockville) 
Gold—Gordon Gregg (Ashton) 
Silver—Donald Juran (Rockville) 
Bronze—Kent Watkins (Bethesda) 
 
85-89 
Gold—Donald Holliday (Columbia) 
 
Doubles 
Women 
50-54 
Gold—Julie Beaver (Rockville)/Qunxiang Zhang (Columbia) 
 
55-59 
Gold—DeAnn Deluna (Baltimore)/Emily Wade (Owings Mills) 
 
60-64 
Gold—Robin Groves (New Windsor)/Yvonne Kronlage (Sykesville) 
 
65-69 
Gold—Pauline Jensen (Columbia)/Guozhen Su (Ellicott City) 
 
70-74 
Gold—Marilyn Johnson (Rockville)/Margery Mccarthy Hall (Rockville) 
 
75-79 
Gold—Barbara Kaminsky (Herndon, VA)/Youngja Lee (Annapolis) 
 
Men 
55-59 
Gold—Frederick Nicolas (Stafford, VA)/Shaw Zee (Reston, VA) 
Silver—Daryl Hill (Parkville)/Rodney Johnson (Parkville) 
 
60-64 
Gold—Steve Hochman (Westminster)/Brian Riley (Mechanicsville) 
Silver—Mark Radom (Owings Mills)/Julian Waters (Gaithersburg) 
 
65-69 
Gold—Cheng-Dong Chang (Potomac)/Samuel Huang (Rockville) 



 
70-74 
Gold—Somchai Paarporn (North Potomac)/Stephen Thoren (Clarksburg) 
Silver—Changping Duan (Silver Spring)/Robert Linn (Potomac) 
 
75-79 
Gold—Dae Kang (Severn)/Eyi Yoon (Woodstock) 
 
80-84 
Gold—Raymond Glass (Rockville)/Gordon Gregg (Ashton) 
Silver—Stuart Goldberg (Silver Spring)/Donald Juran (Rockville) 
 
Mixed Doubles 
50-54 
Gold—Qunxiang Zhang (Columbia)/Paul Gao (Columbia) 
 
55-59 
Gold—DeAnn Deluna (Baltimore)/Rodney Johnson (Parkville) 
Silver—Margery McCarthy Hall (Rockville)/Frederick Nicolas (Stafford) 
Bronze—Julie Beaver (Rockville)/ Thomas Sampson (Gaithersburg) 
4.) Emily Wade (Owings Mills)/Daryl Hill (Parkville) 
 
60-64 
Gold—Robin Groves (New Windsor)/Steven Hochman (Westminster) 
Silver—Pauline Jensen (Columbia)/Daniel Anderson (Columbia) 
 
70-74 
Gold—Yvonne Kronlage (Sykesville)/Mark Radom (Owings Mills) 
Silver—Guozhen Su (Ellicott City)/Donald Holliday (Columbia) 


